
From: Brian Lipscomb 
Sent: Friday, April 17, 2009 11:17 AM 
To: Trina Gerlack; 'DLouie@15096344116'; 'SLozar@14066752806'; 
'abyrne@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'acoby@shoshonebannocktribes.com'; 'amikkelsen@cdatribe-
nsn.gov'; 'amnomee@cdatribe-nsn.gov'; 'amnomee@cdatribe-nsn.gov'; 
'angelas@nezperce.org'; 'banderson@fpc.org'; 'bear.robert@shopai.org'; 
'bhouslet@wstribes.org'; 'bhutchinson@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'bill.towey@colvilletribes.com'; 
'bmarotz@mt.gov'; Binh Quan; Brian Lipscomb; 'carlscheeler@ctuir.com'; 
'cbroncho@shoshonebannocktribes.com'; 'ccolter@shoshonebannocktribes.com'; 
'cgroen@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'cheusser@cdatribe-nsn.gov'; 'chunter@mt.gov'; 
'csktchair@cskt.org'; 'daniel_diggs@fws.gov'; Dave Ward; 'davej@nezperce.org'; 
'daves@nezperce.org'; 'dbrown@yakama.com'; 'dean.adams@burnspaiute-nsn.gov'; 
'director@dfw.wa.gov'; 'drmichel@ucut-nsn.com'; 'dtaki@shoshonebannocktribes.com'; 
'ed.shallenberger@colvilletribes.com'; 'elizabeth.gaar@noaa.gov'; 'eward@wstribes.org'; 
'gary@kootenai.org'; 'garyjames@ctuir.com'; 'gepl@critfc.org'; 
'howard_schaller@fws.gov'; 'ireland@kootenai.org'; Jann Eckman; 
'jason.kesling@burnspaiute-nsn.gov'; 'jeanne.jerred@colvilletribes.com'; 
'jimm@cskt.org'; 'joe.peone@colvilletribes.com'; 'junsworth@idfg.idaho.gov'; 
'katbrigham@ctuir.com'; Kathie Titzler; Ken MacDonald; 
'lance.hebdon@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'lese@cskt.org'; 'lotr@critfc.org'; 
'lschwabe@centurytel.net'; 'lynn.hatcher@noaa.gov'; 'lynnd@cskt.org'; 
'mark_bagdovitz@fws.gov'; 'mdehart@fpc.org'; 'michael.finley@colvilletribes.com'; Neil 
Ward; 'pamplnpp@dfw.wa.gov'; Pat Burgess; 'perugini.carol@shopai.org'; 
'phassemer@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'pinj@critfc.org'; 'prigdon@yakama.com'; 
'priorkyle@att.net'; 'rbrunoe@wstribes.org'; 'rlpeters@cdatribe-nsn.gov'; 
'rob.walton@noaa.gov'; 'rogp@critfc.org'; 'ron_rhew@fws.gov'; 'roy.elicker@state.or.us'; 
'samp@nezperce.org'; 'scottw@nezperce.org'; 'sellman.jake@shopai.org'; 
'Sevs@critfc.org'; 'sharon.houghton@noaa.gov'; 'sheri.sears@colvilletribes.com'; 
'skiefer@idfg.idaho.gov'; 'soults@kootenai.org'; 'teresacrane@ctuir.com'; 
'teresacrane@ctuir.com'; Terri Lindau; 'tom.a.rien@state.or.us'; Tom Iverson; 
'Tony.Nigro@state.or.us'; 'tweitwmt@dfw.wa.gov'; 'virgil.seymour@colvilletribes.com'; 
'vmmoyle@cdatribe.com'; 'ward@yakama.com'; 'wbarquin@kootenai.org' 
Subject: NPCC Monitoring Project List and Monitoring Planning Process Overview 
I have attached from the NPCC's web site the list of projects currently identified for the RM&E 
and Artificial Production Categorical Reviews and an overview of the planning process. The 
current anadromous fish monitoring less 10% for the anadromous monitoring workshop will come 
from this list. As you can see sections 2a, 3, and 5-11 all contain anadromous monitoring projects 
so I'm sure there will need to be some confirmation on this.  I will keep you posted as the picture 
becomes clearer.  
  
Brian Lipscomb, Executive Director 
Columbia Basin Fish & Wildlife Authority 
851 SW 6th Avenue, Suite 260 
Portland, Oregon 97204 
(503) 229-0191 
Brian.Lipscomb@cbfwa.org 
  


